
April 2015 at the DHS Library 
 

Items checked out this month: 4212 books/materials 
 
Database Statistics: 

Database: # of Searches  

EBSCO 12, 507 

GALE 19, 906  

Britannica 44, 267    

Safari Montage       279 

School Fusion           0 (feature disabled) 

LibGuides   7, 027 

 

Classes in the Library: 252 

Co-Taught Facilitated 

 62 190 

 

Students in the library (These are students who came in addition to the classes scheduled.) 

Before School (no pass needed) During the day (with a pass) After School (with a pass) 

3747 5240 378 

 

Training/Events in the Library and IRC (these meetings occur both during the day and after school) 

Week Name of Training/Event Est. # of people attended 

Apr. 1-3 Admin Mtg – Smith 

PALs – Sandoval 

ESL – Canales 
Security Mtg – Thomas 

CTE Mtg – Payne 

Speaker – Q.Moss 

  15 

  35 

    8 

  12 

  50 

  70 

Apr. 6-10 Admin Mtg – Smith 
IFM – Garcia 

PALs – Sandoval 

Lunch Bunch - Librarians 

  15 

150 

 35 

 49 

Apr. 13-17 Admin mtg – Smith 

PALs – Sandoval 

Book Club – Librarians 
Speaker – Q.Moss 

English Mtg – Antoine 

AP Mtg – Vehon 
IFM – Garcia 

STAAR – Diaz 

Dual Credit - Payne 

 15 

 35 

   8 

 70 

 50 

 35 

 30 

 20 

 90 

Apr. 20-24 Admin mtg – Smith 

PALs – Sandoval 

AP Mtg – Vehon 
STAAR – Diaz 

TSI testing - Coggins 

 15 

 35 

 20 

 30 

 60 

Apr. 27-30 Admin mtg – Smith 

PALs – Sandoval 
Follett – Librarians 

Sparklers Fundraiser – Librarians/SPED 

SS Tutoring - Dugdale 

 15 

 35 

   5 

 12 

 16 

Total = 1035 teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events scheduled in the library and the IRC this month.   

 

Number of design meetings (led or participated in): 7 (Blair, Roberts, Glaeske, Hammond, Epps, Nash, & Shaw) 

 

Technology Check outs: 178 

TV/DVD 

(teacher) 

Mobile Labs 

(teacher) 

Cameras/Projectors 

(teacher) 

Nooks (student) Ipads – in library 

(student) 

33 71 68 1 5 

 

Total Number of Technology Issues (not including Patrick’s cases): 239 

 Technology Trends # of cases  Est. time 

Passwords 113 565 mins 

HAC   23 115 mins 

Google Accounts   21 105 mins 

Other   82 Varies by case 

 


