April 2015 at the DHS Library

Items checked out this month: 4212 books/materials

Database Statistics:

Database:	# of Searches	
EBSCO	12, 507	
GALE	19, 906	
Britannica	44, 267	
Safari Montage	279	
School Fusion	0 (feature disabled)	
LibGuides	7, 027	

Classes in the Library: 252

Co-Taught	Facilitated	
62	190	

Students in the library (These are students who came in addition to the classes scheduled.)

Before School (no pass needed)	During the day (with a pass)	After School (with a pass)
3747	5240	378

Training/Events in the Library and IRC (these meetings occur both during the day and after school)

Week	Name of Training/Event	Est. # of people attended
Apr. 1-3	Admin Mtg – Smith	15
	PALs – Sandoval	35
	ESL – Canales	8
	Security Mtg – Thomas	12
	CTE Mtg – Payne	50
	Speaker – Q.Moss	70
Apr. 6-10	Admin Mtg – Smith	15
	IFM – Garcia	150
	PALs – Sandoval	35
	Lunch Bunch - Librarians	49
Apr. 13-17	Admin mtg – Smith	15
	PALs – Sandoval	35
	Book Club – Librarians	8
	Speaker – Q.Moss	70
	English Mtg – Antoine	50
	AP Mtg – Vehon	35
	IFM – Garcia	30
	STAAR – Diaz	20
	Dual Credit - Payne	90
Apr. 20-24	Admin mtg – Smith	15
	PALs – Sandoval	35
	AP Mtg – Vehon	20
	STAAR – Diaz	30
	TSI testing - Coggins	60
Apr. 27-30	Admin mtg – Smith	15
•	PALs – Sandoval	35
	Follett – Librarians	5
	Sparklers Fundraiser – Librarians/SPED	12
	SS Tutoring - Dugdale	16

Total = 1035 teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events scheduled in the library and the IRC this month.

Number of design meetings (led or participated in): 7 (Blair, Roberts, Glaeske, Hammond, Epps, Nash, & Shaw)

Technology Check outs: 178

TV/DVD (teacher)	Mobile Labs (teacher)	Cameras/Projectors (teacher)	Nooks (student)	Ipads – in library (student)
33	71	68	1	5

Total Number of Technology Issues (not including Patrick's cases): 239

Technology Trends	# of cases	Est. time
Passwords	113	565 mins
HAC	23	115 mins
Google Accounts	21	105 mins
Other	82	Varies by case